Position

Clinical Program Coordinator

Clinical Psychologist Il

Clinical Program Coordinator

Mental Hlth Clinician I
Staff Nurse Il

Mental Hlth Clinician I
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician Il
Suprvsg Comm Ed Specialist
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Social Worker

Social Worker

Senior Social Worker
Social Worker Supervisor |
Assist Social Worker
Social Worker

Assist Social Worker
Mental Hlth Clinician |

Community Mental Health
Worker

Staff Services Analyst |
Peer Support Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Total Wages

$93,643
$93,179
$89,998
$85,299
$82,385
$80,798
$74,996
$74,033
$73,055
$71,866
$69,004
$68,138
$67,574
$66,852
$66,742
$64,193
$63,919
$57,410
$56,787
$55,619
$53,616
$51,620
$46,038
$40,985
$39,740
$38,670

$37,084
$33,541

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,594
$17,129
$14,532
$17,258
$14,099
$16,646
$19,537
$21,073
$19,620
$23,369
$12,915
$23,060
$17,577
$22,943
$12,578
$22,590
$14,115
$11,787
$10,907
$11,900
$17,897
$20,067
$16,931

$5,724
$14,663
$16,122

$21,295
$4,414



Community Mental Health
Worker

Peer Support Specialist
Mental Hlth Clinician |

Social Worker

Medical Services Clerk

Social Worker

Staff Nurse Il

Community Mental Health
Worker

Driver

Community Mental Health
Worker

Driver
Certified Medical Assistant

Community Mental Health
Worker

Driver
Mental HIth Clinician |

Community Mental Health
Worker

Driver

Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County

Health Services-MHSA

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Health Services-MHSA

$33,391

$32,642
$31,384
$30,135
$29,566
$24,572
$14,989
$13,185

$12,335
$6,053

$4,584
$3,692
$2,739

$1,578
$1,404
$1,184

$774

$9,640

$2,960
$8,239
$8,583
$15,677
$8,179
$5,578
$0

$0
$0

$0
$1,459
$993

$0
$0
$635

$0



