Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Program Coordinator		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$93,643	\$23,594
Clinical Psychologist II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$93,179	\$17,129
Clinical Program Coordinator		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$89,998	\$14,532
Mental Hlth Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$85,299	\$17,258
Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$82,385	\$14,099
Mental Hlth Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$80,798	\$16,646
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$74,996	\$19,537
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$74,033	\$21,073
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$73,055	\$19,620
Mental Hlth Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$71,866	\$23,369
Suprvsg Comm Ed Specialist		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$69,004	\$12,915
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$68,138	\$23,060
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$67,574	\$17,577
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$66,852	\$22,943
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$66,742	\$12,578
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$64,193	\$22,590
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$63,919	\$14,115
Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$57,410	\$11,787
Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$56,787	\$10,907
Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$55,619	\$11,900
Social Worker Supervisor I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$53,616	\$17,897
Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$51,620	\$20,067
Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$46,038	\$16,931
Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$40,985	\$5,724
Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$39,740	\$14,663
Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$38,670	\$16,122
Staff Services Analyst I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$37,084	\$21,295
Peer Support Specialist		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$33,541	\$4,414

Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$33,391	\$9,640
Peer Support Specialist	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$32,642	\$2,960
Mental Hlth Clinician I	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$31,384	\$8,239
Social Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$30,135	\$8,583
Medical Services Clerk	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$29,566	\$15,677
Social Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$24,572	\$8,179
Staff Nurse II	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$14,989	\$5,578
Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$13,185	\$0
Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$12,335	\$0
Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$6,053	\$0
Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$4,584	\$0
Certified Medical Assistant	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$3,692	\$1,459
Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$2,739	\$993
Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,578	\$0
Mental Hlth Clinician I	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,404	\$0
Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,184	\$635
Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$774	\$0